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1 Responses this Quarter

Number of Respondents

Consumer | 0%

Regulator N 17
L Sl i ——————— 33y
Small Shipper I 17%
Transporter i 1%
Other | e————————————————esmees 7%

Anonymous | 0%

Sample Size: 6 Respondents
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2 Assistance Received

How satisfied are you with the assistance received?

Very Satisfed — 33%
satsed | 7

Dissatisfied | 0%

Very Dissatisified | 0%
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3 Documentation

How satisfied are you with the materials produced?

ey s ———————————————

Satisfied 50%
Dissatisfied

Very Dissatisified

Q2 2015 Page 4 of 6 Version 1.0
Customer Survey © 2015 all rights reserved 01 July 2015



4 Overall Satisfaction

Overall Satisfaction
veysavsted. | -
s ———————
Dissatisfied | 0%

Very Dissatisified | 0%

No additional comments received this quarter.
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Satisfaction %
Very Satisfied
Satisfied
Dissatisfied
Very Dissatisfied

No view

Respondents %

Quarter 2 2015
33
67

Quarter 2 2015

Quarter 1 2015 Year End 2014 Year End 2013 Year End 2012 Year End 2011

95 36 34 47 47
45 64 54 49 43
0 0 3 2 2
0 0 1 0 1
0 0 8 2 7

Quarter 1 2015 Year End 2014 Year End 2013 Year End 2012 Year End 2011

Consumer 0 0 8 3 4 7
Regulator 17 9 2 3 0 4
Large Shipper 33 36 22 23 23 16
Other Shipper 17 0 8 15 13 11
Transporter 17 46 45 46 43 44
Other 0 9 15 10 17 18
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